Kombi-Wettkampf

Feldschiutzengesellschaft Nunningen & Schiitzengesellschaft Zullwil

Kategorie A

Rang Gruppe

Fluh
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Les Liévres
Bischofstein 1
St. Peter
Viper
Erzgraber
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Geissfluh 1
Bingo
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Knorrli's Truppe

Reckolder-Benzen A

Verein

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Miinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Brislach, Schutzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Freischiitzen

Erschwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Dornach, Freischitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Fislisbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Oekingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen
Hofstetten-Fluh, Schitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Breitenbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschitzen

Kleinlutzel, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen
Busserach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Kleinlutzel, Schutzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schutzenverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschitze
Nunningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Portiflue-

schiessen
Punkte

480
474
475
474
468
473
471
471
467
450
456
454
456
463
456
447
a41
438
442
469
462
452
444
441

Schwarz-
buben-
schiessen

383
371
377
373
370
371
365
373
379
375
365
369
371
354
356
362
369
342
343
365
367
365
350
350

Ruine
Gilgenberg
schiessen

473
483
475
471
469
461
468
459
448
462
462
450
443
449
453
450
434
435
425

466
458

445
444
444

Total

1336
1328
1327
1318
1307
1305
1304
1303
1294
1287
1283
1273
1270
1266
1265
1259
1244
1215
1210
834
829
817
794
791
466
458
454
445
444
444
364



